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2017-2018 ADMISSIONS AND STANDARDS COMMITTEE

Faculty Representatives

Biomedical Sciences
Steering Liasion

College of MedicineBossy-Wetzel, Ella 2015-2018 Voting Ella.Bossy-Wetzel@ucf.edu

Undergraduate Programs
Steering Liasion

College of Business 
Administration

Johnson, Darrell 2017-2018 Voting Darrell.Johnson@ucf.edu

Philosophy
Steering Liasion

College of Arts and HumanitiesJones, Don 2015-2018 Voting DonJones@ucf.edu

Statistics
Steering Liasion

College of SciencesLi, Daoji 2017-2019 Voting Daoji.Li@ucf.edu

School of Teaching, Learning
and LeadershipSteering Liasion

College of Education and 
Human Performance

Vitale, Thomas 2017-2020 Voting Thomas.Vitale@ucf.edu

Electrical and Computer 
EngineeringSteering Liasion

College of Engineering and 
Computer Science

Yuksel, Murat Interim Voting Murat.Yuksel@ucf.edu

Student Representatives

Graduate Student 
AssociationSteering Liasion

Graduate Student AssociationClark, Alexandria 2017-2018 Voting Alexandrialclark@knights.ucf.edu

Student Government 
AssociationSteering Liasion

Student Government 
Association

Sturman, Jennifer 2017-2018 Voting Sturman.Jennifer@knights.ucf.edu

Professional Staff

LEAD Scholars Program
Steering Liasion

Student Development and 
Enrollment Services

Graham, Germayne 2015-2018 Voting Germayne.Graham@ucf.edu

Student Academic Resource
CenterSteering Liasion

Student Development and 
Enrollment Services

Mack, Ana 2017-2020 Voting Ana.Mack@ucf.edu

First Year Advising and 
ExplorationSteering Liasion

Student Development and 
Enrollment Services

Milbuta, Traci 2017-2019 Voting Traci.Milbuta@ucf.edu

Student Accessibility 
ServicesSteering Liasion

Student Development and 
Enrollment Services

Rea, Pam 2017-2020 Voting Pamela.Rea@ucf.edu

Student Services and 
AdvisingSteering Liasion

UCF ConnectSmith, Angelia 2016-2019 Voting Angelia.Jones@ucf.edu
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Interdisciplinary Studies
Steering Liasion

College of Undergraduate 
Studies

Wallace, Peter 2017-2020 Voting Peter.Wallace@ucf.edu

Resource Staff

Registrar
Steering Liasion

Student Development and 
Enrollment Services

Anderson, Heather Continuing Ex 
officio

Heather.Anderson@ucf.edu

Advising and Career Services
Steering Liasion

Student Development and 
Enrollment Services

Bruno, Marlena Continuing Ex 
officio

Marlena.Bruno@ucf.edu

Graduation, Academic 
Progress & Student Svcs.Steering Liasion

Graduate StudiesCheatwood-Alvarez, 
Jessica

Continuing Ex 
officio

Jessica.Cheatwood-Alvarez@ucf.
edu

Undergraduate Admissions
Steering Liasion

Student Development and 
Enrollment Services

Costello, Elizabeth Continuing Ex 
officio

Elizabeth.Costello@ucf.edu

Undergraduate Admissions
Steering Liasion

Student Development and 
Enrollment Services

Dahlstrand, Christopher Continuing Ex 
officio

cdahlstr@ucf.edu

Student Health Services
Steering Liasion

Student Development and 
Enrollment Services

Deichen, Michael Continuing Ex 
officio

Michael.Deichen@ucf.edu

Nursing
Steering Liasion

College of NursingDesmarais, Paul Continuing Ex 
officio

Paul.Desmarais@ucf.edu

Academic Support Services
Steering Liasion

College of Engineering and 
Computer Science

Edlen, Paul Continuing Ex 
officio

Paul.Edlen@ucf.edu

Student Services
Steering Liasion

Graduate StudiesElrod, Lorie Continuing Ex 
officio

Lorie.Elrod@ucf.edu

Undergraduate Studies
Steering Liasion

Teaching and LearningHoerrner, Keisha Continuing Ex 
officio

Keisha.Hoerrner@ucf.edu

Counseling and 
Psychological ServicesSteering Liasion

Student Development and 
Enrollment Services

Hofmann, Karen Continuing Ex 
officio

Karen.Hofmann@ucf.edu

Advising and Career Services
Steering Liasion

Student Development and 
Enrollment Services

Kirk, Cynthia Continuing Ex 
officio

Cynthia.Kirk@ucf.edu

Academic Learning and 
SupportSteering Liasion

Student Development and 
Enrollment Services

Priest, DeLaine Continuing Ex 
officio

Delaine.Priest@ucf.edu
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Academic Services
Steering Liasion

College of Undergraduate 
Studies

Sembrano, Juanita Continuing Ex 
officio

Juanita.Sembrano@ucf.edu

University Registrar
Steering Liasion

Student Development and 
Enrollment Services

Viau, Paul Continuing Ex 
officio

Paul.Viau@ucf.edu

Advising Resource

Undergraduate Student 
ServicesSteering Liasion

College of Health and Public 
Affairs

Archer, Layla Continuing Ex 
officio

Layla.Archer@ucf.edu

Undergraduate Studies
Steering Liasion

Rosen College of Hospitality 
Management

Ashby, Lori Continuing Ex 
officio

Lori.Ashby@ucf.edu

Biomedical Sciences
Steering Liasion

College of MedicineColee, Amanda Continuing Ex 
officio

Amanda.Colee@ucf.edu

Student Advising
Steering Liasion

College of Arts and HumanitiesGarcia, Delia Continuing Ex 
officio

Delia.Garcia@ucf.edu

Undergraduate Academic 
ServicesSteering Liasion

College of SciencesKirkpatrick, Lee Anne Continuing Ex 
officio

leekirkpat@ucf.edu

Undergraduate Affairs & 
PartnershipsSteering Liasion

College of Education and 
Human Performance

Small, Andrea Continuing Ex 
officio

Andrea.Small@ucf.edu

Committee Administrator

Advising and Career Services
Steering Liasion
Chair

Student Development and 
Enrollment Services

Torres, Chanda Continuing Ex 
officio

Chanda.Torres@ucf.edu

7/28/2017FacultySenate@ucf.edu


